

Your Apple Watch®: Pay it off by walking it off.

As you participate in the UnitedHealthcare Motion® program and meet your daily walking goals, our Walk-It-Off payment option¹ puts your earned rewards toward the cost of your Apple Watch.

Getting started is easy:

- Download the Motion app.
- Start walking.
- Pay off your watch.

Track your activity. Pay down your balance. Hit your stride. Just a few reasons why Walk-It-Off can be a step in the right direction.

For more information on Motion, visit unitedhealthcaremotion.com.



For information and assistance, please call: 1-855-256-8669 (TTY 711) or email unitedhealthcaremotion@uhc.com.





Apple Watch is a registered trademark of Apple, Inc. The FIT logo is a trademark of Qualcomm Life, Inc. and is used with permission

¹Terms and conditions apply. The Walk-It-Off payment option currently applies to the Apple Watch only. You cannot have any existing outstanding tracking device balances with Motion. You can only purchase one Apple Watch, under the Walk-It-Off payment option, at a time. Your total price - device price + administrative fee + taxes and shipping and handling. As you achieve your daily Frequency, Intensity, Tenacity (IT) goals, your accrued monthly rewards will be applied toward the outstanding balance for your Apple Watch. The initial payment due at checkout will include administrative fee, taxes and shipping and handling. As you achieve your daily frequency, Intensity, Tenacity (IT) goals, your accrued monthly rewards will be billed to your stored credit card on file. Your credit card information is stored to facilitate automated billing. You can make changes to or update your credit card information at any time by visiting your profile page at UnitedHealthcareMotion.com. At that time, the Walk-It-Off option will be complete. At the 90-day mark, you must meet a weekly average of 3 FIT goal completions (any FIT goal combination); otherwise the outstanding device balance will be applied to the stored credit card on file. At that time, the Walk-It-Off option will be complete. Device returns can only be made within 14 days from the purchase date. Specific return criteria applies. If your Apple Watch is deemed to be defective, please contact Motion Member Services for additional details 1-855-256-8669. Device balances left unpaid will be secured from future FIT earnings until balances are paid in full.

UnitedHealthcare Motion is a voluntary program. The information provided under this program is for general informational purposes only and is not intended to be nor should be construed as medical advice. You should consult an appropriate health care professional before beginning any exercise program and/or to determine what may be right for you. Receiving an activity tracker and/or certain credits may have tax implications. You should consult an appropriate tax professional to determine if you have any tax obligations from receiving an activity tracker and/or certain credits under this program, as applicable, if any fraudulent activity is detected (e.g., misrepresented physical activity), you may be suspended and/or minated from the program. If you are unable to meet a standard related to health factor to receive a reward under this program, you might qualify for an opportunity to receive the reward by different means. Contact us and we will work with you (and, if necessary, your doctor) to find another way for you to earn the same reward. Rewards may be limited due to incentive limits under applicable law

Insurance coverage provided by or through United Healthcare Insurance Company or its affiliates. Administrative services provided by United HealthCare Services, Inc. or their affiliates

F Facebook.com/UnitedHealthcare 🔽 Twitter.com/UHC 🖸 Instagram.com/UnitedHealthcare 🖸 YouTube.com/UnitedHealthcare

MT-1178300.1 10/18 ©2018 United HealthCare Services. Inc. 18-10074